Type A1 Pages (As per specifications in our 9 145.00 1,305.00
proposal) Department of Khadi Board

03. Type B Pages (As per specifications in our 2 180.00 360.00
proposal) Department of Khadi Board

04. Type B1 Pages (As per specifications in our 117.68 160.00 18828.80
proposal) Department of Khadi Board

Rs.,20,658.80

NIL

Rs.,20,658.80

Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight only

2868

19.07.07
THE INTERNET WORKS FOR YOU

Phone  :

28, Murli Nagar, Cantt. Road, Lucknow-1

Mobile :
http://www.otpl.co.in
http://www.omninet.in

E-mail : info@otpl.co.in

Website  :

Sd/-